www.soyal.com V200428
AB-123
A+
B-
Mifare Key 323D Master
701 Client701 Server UdpUpdater LiftControl
Locks Door Sensor / Push Button /
Alarm / Burglary Security System

Host
Serial
INSTALLATION(mm) HOW TO ORDER
AR-725-E AR-725-E (Metal Housing)
WHAT WE OFFERSPECIFICATION APPLICATION & STRUCTURE DIAGRAM
STANDALONE & NETWORKING ACCESS CONTROL
Anti Passback: restrict user to re-enter before exiting venue or
increase security level by having access reader at the other side of
the door. Both entering and exiting will required swipe card or
keyfob for access.
AR-725-E can detect abnormal event with the door contact status in
arming mode. When a forced entry or door opening too long, an
alarm is generated and sent to the software, AR-725-E alarm output
can be equipped with a flash buzzer as warning on site.
(Front View) (Side view) (Front View) (Side view)
Real-time event log integration
After reading card, IP-based controller AR-327-E will actively
send the event logs through port 8031 for the integration with
the 3rd party program.
Auto-Schedule
AR-327-E special firmware connect with DO module
AR-401RO16B, using Lift Control program enabling you to
control each Digital Output and formulate a time schedule for
each output, up to 64 .  It's suitable for each various switching
devices, such as lighting, sprinkler system, air conditioning, etc.
Auto-Open
The Wiegand reader Auto-Open time zone setting to control
the infrared activation function / output the second set of door
contact functions at a specific time.
Auto-Alarm
Built-in 16 sets of Alarm to output flash light, alarm clock,
broadcast system, and each set of Alarm can set the output time.
Double Door Control
Connected with Reader, it can manage 2 access control by a
signle unit AR-327-E. The second set of access control also
has the exit switch, door contact status and door output
control, can also set different access level (such as - can
access Door A but can not access Door B).
It can be applied to:
(1) 256-point Mailbox Management System
(2) Auto-scheduling control function-64-point DO control
(3) Printer integration
(4) Voice module (AR-721V-V2)
With 2 sets of UART port
Reader Mode Supported
AR-327-E controller can also be set to Reader mode, with
Wiegand output that can be integrated with various brands of
controllers, with a dual-band format that turns into Wiegand
dual-band Reader.
www.soyal.com V200428
AB-123
A+
B-
Mifare Key 323D Master
701 Client701 Server UdpUpdater LiftControl
Locks Door Sensor / Push Button /
Alarm / Burglary Security System
Input/Output
AR-401 Series:
Multiple Channel I/O
Module
AR-403 Series: Tiny
Digital I/O Module
Encoder: AR-725-P
Authorization Tags
Software: Mifare Key
Encoder: AR-837-P
Authorization Tags
Software: 323D Master
I/O Modules
Multi-Door Control Series
AR-716-E16: 16 Doors IP Control Panel